OPTOKON KABLE Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
Kourimskeho 2500
393 01, Pelhrimov, Czech Republic
Specifications are to change without notice. The information in this document must not be copied or reproduced without the prior written permission of the OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
 OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o. is member of the OPTOKON GROUP
WWW.OPTOKON.COM 2021-04-01
Fire Resistant Distribution cable

WWW.OPTOKON.COM 2021-04-01
Circuit integrity cable systems under fire conditions P90-R
Ordering code:
Fibre count Cable Code (Ordering Code) Construction Cable outer diameter Maximum tensile loading Cable Weight (calc.)
4 OPK-U-DSTF-4(4x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 4x0.9 (Buffer) 10.0 mm 1000 N 108 kg/km
6 OPK-U-DSTF-6(6x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 6x0.9 (Buffer) 10.0 mm 1000 N 110 kg/km
8 OPK-U-DSTF-8(8x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 8x0.9 (Buffer) 11.0 mm 1300 N 127 kg/km
12 OPK-U-DSTF-12(12x0,9)A9GHMH-xx-yy 12x0.9 (Buffer) 11.8 mm 2000 N 146 kg/km
16 OPK-U-DSTF-16(4x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 4x0.9 (CFU) 10.0 mm 1000 N 109 kg/km
24 OPK-U-DSTF-24(6x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 6x0.9 (CFU) 10.0 mm 1000 N 111 kg/km
48 OPK-U-DSTF-48(12x0,9)CFUGHMH-xx-yy 12x0.9 (CFU) 11.8 mm 2000 N 149 kg/km
 xx – fiber type      yy – jacket color
Marking Method: Ink-Jet
Print legend: OPK –cable type – lot number- length marking per 1 m (customer print legend
available on request)